
Graduate Undergraduate Undergraduate
Evening Grand Total

Beeson Divinity School
Brock School of Business
Cumberland School of Law
General University
Howard College: Arts/Sciences
McWhorter School of Pharmacy
Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing
OBB School of Education
School of Health Professions
School of Public Health
School of the Arts
Undeclared
Grand Total 5,791

168
491
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783
474
739
354
944
4
483
1,005
125
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1
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3,806
168
481
87
514
287
474

933
4

858

1,959

10
133
269
162
265
354
11

483
147
125

Undergraduate
 3,806

Graduate
 1,959

Undergraduate Evening
26
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